
Name Position Division Advisement Area Email Office Extension  

Ali, Hamad Associate Professor of Accounting /Division Chair of Busines & Social Science Business and Social Sciences Business HAli@TexasCollege.edu  x. 2239 

Ajanga, Alice Associate Professor of Education Education Education AAjanga@TexasCollege.edu x. 2344 

Akpan, Bassey Associate Professor of Computer Science Natural and Computational Sciences Computer Science BAkpan@TexasCollege.edu x. 2357 

Brown, Bevery Adjunct Instructor of Business Business and Social Sciences Business BBrown@TexasCollege.edu x. 2239 

Carr, Deloise Instructor of Physical Education Education Physical Education DCarr@TexasCollege.edu x. 2329 

Dathis, Rolande Adjunct Instructor of Sociology Business and Social Sciences Sociology RDathis@TexasCollege.edu x. 2239 

Gordon, Victoria Adjunct Instructor of Business Business and Social Sciences Business VGordon@TexasCollege.edu x. 2239 

Gupta, Mamta Professor of Biology/Area Coordinator of Biology Natural and Computational Sciences Biology MGupta@TexasCollege.edu x.2247 

Harris, LaKeshia Assistant Professor / Field Director of Social Work Business and Social Sciences Social Work LHarris@TexasCollege.edu x. 2240 

Iakhiaev, Alexei Professor of Biology/Physics Natural and Computational Sciences Physics AIakhiaev@TexasCollege.edu x. 2239 

Isaacs, d'Andra Assistant Professor of English General Studies Humanities English DIsaacs@TexasCollege.edu x. 2245 

Johnson, Cindy Assistant Professor of Religion General Studies Humanities Religion CJohnson@TexasCollege.edu x. 2276 

Johnson, Ernest Instructor of Mathematics Natural and Computational Sciences Mathematics EJohnson@TexasCollege.edu x. 2230 

Johnson, Linda Instructor of Biology/Division Chair of Natural & Computational Sciences Natural and Computational Sciences Biology LLJohnson@TexasCollege.edu x 2360 

Larry, Greta Assistant Professor of Education Education Education GLarry@TexasCollege.edu x. 2347 

Lee, Jaeyong Assistant Professor of Music General Studies Humanities Music JLee@TexasCollege.edu x. 2294 

Malek, Bob Associate Professor of Mathematics Natural and Computational Sciences Mathematics BMalek@TexasCollege.edu x. 2257 

Moore, Mingle Instructor of English General Studies Humanities English MMoore@TexasCollege.edu x. 2295 

Nichols, Airron Instructor of Criminal Justice Business and Social Sciences Criminal Justice ANichols@TexasCollege.edu x  2242 

Quazi, Sohel Assistant Professor of Chemistry Natural and Computational Sciences Chemistry SQuazi@TexasCollege.edu x. 2291 

Robinson, Edward Associate Professor of History / Religion General Studies Humanities History ERobinson@TexasCollege.edu x. 4004 

Ross, Kristina Adjunct Instructor of Business/Criminal Justice Business and Social Sciences Business KRoss@TexasCollege.edu x. 2239 

Russell, Rosalind Associate Professor of Social Work Business and Social Sciences Social Work RRussell@TexasCollege.edu x. 2283 

Sanders, Charlotte Assistant Professor / Program Director of Social Work Business and Social Sciences Social Work CSanders@texascollege.edu x 2218 

Saunders, Kenneth Assistant Professor of Political Science General Studies Humanities Political Science KSaunders@TexasCollege.edu x. 2265 

Shepheard, Sunny Instructor of Sociology Business and Social Sciences Sociology SShepheard@TexasCollege.edu x. 2367 

Vernier, Stacy Instructor of Criminal Justice Business and Social Sciences Criminal Justice SVernier@TexasCollege.edu x. 2380 

Ward, Kenneth Assistant Professor of Mathematics Natural and Computational Sciences Mathematics KWard@TexasCollege.edu x. 2283 

Wiliams, Alyssa Adjunct Instructor of Business Business and Social Sciences Business AWilliams@TexasCollege.edu x. 2239 
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